
ВС по дзюдо на призы Героев Курской битвы
07.05.2018 - 10.05.2018 Курск

Муж 90 кг
12 уч.1
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Красиков Никита (Моск)15

31
8

Абдурахманов Аким (Курс)2

18
9

10

26
10

Щипаков Руслан (МОС)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Кучуев Кирилл (Курс)14
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Результаты
1. Рыбин Алексей (Иван)

2. Гордиенко Андрей (Сева)
3. Тесленко Александр (Белг)

3. Шеин Егор (Брян)
5. Щипаков Руслан (МОС)

5. Мамонов Антон (Брян)
7. Абдурахманов Аким (Курс)

7. Никитин Михаил (Курс)

Шеин Егор (Брян)
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